
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1617-0218 - Declaring the Futility of Public Bidding To Perform

Mold Remediation Work, Ceiling Repair, Wiring, and Painting and Power Work and Approving a Change Order for that

Work, in conjunction with the Castlemont Intensive Support Site Project, in the amount not to exceed $650,000.00,

increasing the current Contract amount from $1,312,294.00 to $1,962,294.00.

File #: 17-1393, Version: 2

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/10/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

